Week 1 - Friday, May 23rd

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Outdoor Black
9:30

Overserved
Serving Cunt
Big Ol Tippies
Spike-A-Ritas
Sets and Candy

Wud Chu Do
Empire Spikes Back
Elbows Deep
Unsafe Sets
Bumpin Uglies

Spike My Sandy Balls

Week 4 - Friday, June 13th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Outdoor Black
9:30

JHIUB

Unsafe Sets
Bumpin Uglies
That's A Let
Elbows Deep

Big Ol Tippies
Spike-A-Ritas
Sets and Candy
Rally Cats Spike
Overserved

I'd Hit That

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

I'd Hit That

Rally Cats Spike
Dig It Up

Two Buck Chuckers
JHIUB

Can You Dig It?
Damnit Richard 2
Flying Niemi's
Setsy Can |
That's A Let

Puff Puff Pass

Wud Chu Do
Damnit Richard 2
Setsy Can |

Dig It Up

Empire Spikes Back

Two Buck Chuckers
Puff Puff Pass

Spike My Sandy Balls
Flying Niemi's
Serving Cunt

Can You Dig It?

Friday Early D

Week 2 - Friday, May 30th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Outdoor Black
9:30

Spike My Sandy Balls
Wud Chu Do

Damnit Richard 2
Puff Puff Pass

Can You Dig It?

Sets and Candy
Overserved
Serving Cunt
Big Ol Tippies
Spike-A-Ritas

Unsafe Sets

Week 5 - Friday, June 20th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Outdoor Black
9:30

Damnit Richard 2
Big Ol Tippies
Can You Dig It?
Serving Cunt
Rally Cats Spike

Empire Spikes Back
Wud Chu Do

I'd Hit That

Bumpin Uglies
Setsy Can |

Overserved

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

Bumpin Uglies
Elbows Deep
That's A Let

Empire Spikes Back
Setsy Can |

Rally Cats Spike
Dig It Up

Two Buck Chuckers
JHIUB

I'd Hit That

Flying Niemi's

Puff Puff Pass

JHIUB

Spike My Sandy Balls
Sets and Candy
Spike-A-Ritas

Flying Niemi's

Dig It Up

Unsafe Sets

Two Buck Chuckers
That's A Let

Elbows Deep

Week 3 - Friday, June 6th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Outdoor Black
9:30

Spike-A-Ritas
Sets and Candy
Overserved

I'd Hit That

Big Ol Tippies

Unsafe Sets

Spike My Sandy Balls
Puff Puff Pass
Damnit Richard 2
Empire Spikes Back

Rally Cats Spike

Week 6 - Friday, June 27th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Outdoor Black
9:30

That's A Let

Flying Niemi's

Two Buck Chuckers
Overserved

Puff Puff Pass

JHIUB

Setsy Can |

Damnit Richard 2
Elbows Deep

Spike My Sandy Balls

Unsafe Sets

VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

Setsy Can |
Bumpin Uglies
Flying Niemi's
Dig It Up
Serving Cunt

Elbows Deep
That's A Let
Wud Chu Do
Can You Dig It?
JHIUB

Two Buck Chuckers

Rally Cats Spike
Can You Dig It?
Empire Spikes Back
Wud Chu Do
Bumpin Uglies

Serving Cunt
I'd Hit That

Spike-A-Ritas
Elbows Deep
Big Ol Tippies

Sets and Candy



