Friday Early D

Week 1 - Friday, May 23rd Outdoor Red			Week 2 - Friday, May 30th Outdoor Red				Week 3 - Friday, June 6th Outdoor Red				
<u>Outdoor i</u>	6:10 Overserved	VS.	I'd Hit That	<u>Outdoor</u> R	6:10 Spike My Sandy Balls	VS.	Bumpin Uglies	Outdoor Re	6:10 Spike-A-Ritas	vs.	Setsy Can I
	7:00 Serving Cunt	VS.	Rally Cats Spike		7:00 Wud Chu Do	VS.	Elbows Deep		7:00 Sets and Candy	VS.	Bumpin Uglies
	7:50 Big Ol Tippies	VS.	Dig It Up		7:50 Damnit Richard 2	VS.	That's A Let		7:50 Overserved	VS.	Flying Niemi's
	8:40 Spike-A-Ritas	vs.	Two Buck Chuckers		8:40 Puff Puff Pass	VS.	Empire Spikes Back		8:40 I'd Hit That	VS.	Dig It Up
	9:30 Sets and Candy	VS.	JHIUB		9:30 Can You Dig It?	VS.	Setsy Can I		9:30 Big OI Tippies	VS.	Serving Cunt
Indoor Black		Indoor Black			Indoor Black						
	6:10 Wud Chu Do	VS.	Can You Dig It?		6:10 Sets and Candy	VS.	Rally Cats Spike		6:10 Unsafe Sets	VS.	Elbows Deep
	7:00 Empire Spikes Back	VS.	Damnit Richard 2		7:00 Overserved	VS.	Dig It Up		7:00 Spike My Sandy Balls	VS.	That's A Let
	7:50 Elbows Deep	VS.	Flying Niemi's		7:50 Serving Cunt	VS.	Two Buck Chuckers		7:50 Puff Puff Pass	VS.	Wud Chu Do
	8:40 Unsafe Sets	VS.	Setsy Can I		8:40 Big OI Tippies	VS.	JHIUB		8:40 Damnit Richard 2	VS.	Can You Dig It?
	9:30 Bumpin Uglies	VS.	That's A Let		9:30 Spike-A-Ritas	VS.	I'd Hit That		9:30 Empire Spikes Back	VS.	JHIUB
Outdoor Black		Outdoor Black			Outdoor Black						
	9:30 Spike My Sandy Balls	VS.	Puff Puff Pass		9:30 Unsafe Sets	VS.	Flying Niemi's		9:30 Rally Cats Spike	VS.	Two Buck Chuckers
Week 4 - Friday, June 13th			Week 5 - Friday, June 20th			Week 6 - Friday, June 27th					
Week 4 -	Friday, June 13th			Week 5 -	Friday, June 20th			Week 6 - F	riday, June 27th		
Week 4 -				Week 5 -				Week 6 - F	<u> </u>		
		VS.	Wud Chu Do			VS.	Puff Puff Pass		<u> </u>	vs.	Rally Cats Spike
	Red Red	VS. VS.	Wud Chu Do Damnit Richard 2		Red	VS. VS.	Puff Puff Pass JHIUB		ed ed	vs. vs.	Rally Cats Spike Can You Dig It?
	Red 6:10 JHIUB				6:10 Damnit Richard 2				6:10 That's A Let		
	6:10 JHIUB 7:00 Unsafe Sets	VS.	Damnit Richard 2		6:10 Damnit Richard 2 7:00 Big Ol Tippies	vs.	JHIUB		6:10 That's A Let 7:00 Flying Niemi's	VS.	Can You Dig It?
	6:10 JHIUB 7:00 Unsafe Sets 7:50 Bumpin Uglies	vs. vs.	Damnit Richard 2 Setsy Can I		6:10 Damnit Richard 2 7:00 Big Ol Tippies 7:50 Can You Dig It?	VS. VS.	JHIUB Spike My Sandy Balls		6:10 That's A Let 7:00 Flying Niemi's 7:50 Two Buck Chuckers	VS. VS.	Can You Dig It? Empire Spikes Back
	6:10 JHIUB 7:00 Unsafe Sets 7:50 Bumpin Uglies 8:40 That's A Let 9:30 Elbows Deep	vs. vs. vs.	Damnit Richard 2 Setsy Can I Dig It Up		6:10 Damnit Richard 2 7:00 Big OI Tippies 7:50 Can You Dig It? 8:40 Serving Cunt 9:30 Rally Cats Spike	vs. vs. vs.	JHIUB Spike My Sandy Balls Sets and Candy		6:10 That's A Let 7:00 Flying Niemi's 7:50 Two Buck Chuckers 8:40 Overserved 9:30 Puff Puff Pass	vs. vs. vs.	Can You Dig It? Empire Spikes Back Wud Chu Do
Outdoor I	6:10 JHIUB 7:00 Unsafe Sets 7:50 Bumpin Uglies 8:40 That's A Let 9:30 Elbows Deep	vs. vs. vs.	Damnit Richard 2 Setsy Can I Dig It Up	Outdoor F	6:10 Damnit Richard 2 7:00 Big OI Tippies 7:50 Can You Dig It? 8:40 Serving Cunt 9:30 Rally Cats Spike	vs. vs. vs.	JHIUB Spike My Sandy Balls Sets and Candy	Outdoor Re	6:10 That's A Let 7:00 Flying Niemi's 7:50 Two Buck Chuckers 8:40 Overserved 9:30 Puff Puff Pass	vs. vs. vs.	Can You Dig It? Empire Spikes Back Wud Chu Do
Outdoor I	6:10 JHIUB 7:00 Unsafe Sets 7:50 Bumpin Uglies 8:40 That's A Let 9:30 Elbows Deep	vs. vs. vs.	Damnit Richard 2 Setsy Can I Dig It Up Empire Spikes Back	Outdoor F	6:10 Damnit Richard 2 7:00 Big OI Tippies 7:50 Can You Dig It? 8:40 Serving Cunt 9:30 Rally Cats Spike	vs. vs. vs.	JHIUB Spike My Sandy Balls Sets and Candy Spike-A-Ritas	Outdoor Re	6:10 That's A Let 7:00 Flying Niemi's 7:50 Two Buck Chuckers 8:40 Overserved 9:30 Puff Puff Pass Ck	vs. vs. vs.	Can You Dig It? Empire Spikes Back Wud Chu Do Bumpin Uglies
Outdoor I	6:10 JHIUB 7:00 Unsafe Sets 7:50 Bumpin Uglies 8:40 That's A Let 9:30 Elbows Deep lack 6:10 Big Ol Tippies	vs. vs. vs.	Damnit Richard 2 Setsy Can I Dig It Up Empire Spikes Back Two Buck Chuckers	Outdoor F	6:10 Damnit Richard 2 7:00 Big OI Tippies 7:50 Can You Dig It? 8:40 Serving Cunt 9:30 Rally Cats Spike ack 6:10 Empire Spikes Back	vs. vs. vs. vs.	JHIUB Spike My Sandy Balls Sets and Candy Spike-A-Ritas Flying Niemi's	Outdoor Re	6:10 That's A Let 7:00 Flying Niemi's 7:50 Two Buck Chuckers 8:40 Overserved 9:30 Puff Puff Pass ck 6:10 JHIUB	vs. vs. vs. vs.	Can You Dig It? Empire Spikes Back Wud Chu Do Bumpin Uglies Serving Cunt
Outdoor I	6:10 JHIUB 7:00 Unsafe Sets 7:50 Bumpin Uglies 8:40 That's A Let 9:30 Elbows Deep lack 6:10 Big Ol Tippies 7:00 Spike-A-Ritas	VS. VS. VS. VS.	Damnit Richard 2 Setsy Can I Dig It Up Empire Spikes Back Two Buck Chuckers Puff Puff Pass	Outdoor F	6:10 Damnit Richard 2 7:00 Big Ol Tippies 7:50 Can You Dig It? 8:40 Serving Cunt 9:30 Rally Cats Spike ack 6:10 Empire Spikes Back 7:00 Wud Chu Do	VS. VS. VS. VS.	JHIUB Spike My Sandy Balls Sets and Candy Spike-A-Ritas Flying Niemi's Dig It Up	Outdoor Re	6:10 That's A Let 7:00 Flying Niemi's 7:50 Two Buck Chuckers 8:40 Overserved 9:30 Puff Puff Pass ck 6:10 JHIUB 7:00 Setsy Can I	vs. vs. vs. vs.	Can You Dig It? Empire Spikes Back Wud Chu Do Bumpin Uglies Serving Cunt I'd Hit That
Outdoor I	6:10 JHIUB 7:00 Unsafe Sets 7:50 Bumpin Uglies 8:40 That's A Let 9:30 Elbows Deep lack 6:10 Big Ol Tippies 7:00 Spike-A-Ritas 7:50 Sets and Candy	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Damnit Richard 2 Setsy Can I Dig It Up Empire Spikes Back Two Buck Chuckers Puff Puff Pass Spike My Sandy Balls	Outdoor F	6:10 Damnit Richard 2 7:00 Big Ol Tippies 7:50 Can You Dig It? 8:40 Serving Cunt 9:30 Rally Cats Spike ack 6:10 Empire Spikes Back 7:00 Wud Chu Do 7:50 I'd Hit That	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	JHIUB Spike My Sandy Balls Sets and Candy Spike-A-Ritas Flying Niemi's Dig It Up Unsafe Sets	Outdoor Re	6:10 That's A Let 7:00 Flying Niemi's 7:50 Two Buck Chuckers 8:40 Overserved 9:30 Puff Puff Pass ck 6:10 JHIUB 7:00 Setsy Can I 7:50 Damnit Richard 2	vs. vs. vs. vs. vs.	Can You Dig It? Empire Spikes Back Wud Chu Do Bumpin Uglies Serving Cunt I'd Hit That Spike-A-Ritas
Outdoor I	6:10 JHIUB 7:00 Unsafe Sets 7:50 Bumpin Uglies 8:40 That's A Let 9:30 Elbows Deep lack 6:10 Big Ol Tippies 7:00 Spike-A-Ritas 7:50 Sets and Candy 8:40 Rally Cats Spike 9:30 Overserved	vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs.	Damnit Richard 2 Setsy Can I Dig It Up Empire Spikes Back Two Buck Chuckers Puff Puff Pass Spike My Sandy Balls Flying Niemi's	Outdoor F	6:10 Damnit Richard 2 7:00 Big OI Tippies 7:50 Can You Dig It? 8:40 Serving Cunt 9:30 Rally Cats Spike ack 6:10 Empire Spikes Back 7:00 Wud Chu Do 7:50 I'd Hit That 8:40 Bumpin Uglies 9:30 Setsy Can I	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	JHIUB Spike My Sandy Balls Sets and Candy Spike-A-Ritas Flying Niemi's Dig It Up Unsafe Sets Two Buck Chuckers	Outdoor Re	6:10 That's A Let 7:00 Flying Niemi's 7:50 Two Buck Chuckers 8:40 Overserved 9:30 Puff Puff Pass ck 6:10 JHIUB 7:00 Setsy Can I 7:50 Damnit Richard 2 8:40 Elbows Deep 9:30 Spike My Sandy Balls	vs. vs. vs. vs. vs.	Can You Dig It? Empire Spikes Back Wud Chu Do Bumpin Uglies Serving Cunt I'd Hit That Spike-A-Ritas Elbows Deep